The Montessori School of Camden

Fee Schedule Worksheet 2018-2019

Block I: Instructional Fees (check applicable box)

Check Program: a a
Primary Primary
8:00-11:30 All-Day
O Annual Plan $3,500 $5,480
Q Monthly Pmt Plan $3,600 $5,580

Late Entry Date

Late Entry Total*

NOTES

*Administrative Assistant calculates Instructional Fees for late entry on a per diem basis

Block II: Optional Fees (check applicable box)
- Nappers: O Sleep mat ($15); O XXL Ziploc Bag ($5):
- School Lunch Fee (TBA)
- School Year Extended Day Plans (Plan D free with Plan A, B or C):

Nap ltems $
School lunch $

Q Plan A (11:30 to 3:00 pm) - $2,232

0 Plan B (3:00 to 6 pm) - $1,913

d Plan C (11:30 am to 6 pm) - $3,945

Q Plan D only (7:30 to 8:00 am) - $319 Extended Day Plan $
- Intersession Fees (from Intersession Fee Schedule Worksheet) Intersession $
- Donation for PAC operations (suggested $20): PAC $
- Logo Items: Logo ltems $

*ED/hour - $4.20, calculated by the half-hour Total Optional Fees:

Block lll: Payment Calculations

A. Total Fees (from Block 1): $
B. Incidental Fee ($30, due w/contract): $
C. Other Deductions not listed above: $

Total (A + B) $
memo

D. Balance of Fees Due: $

Block IV: Office Use Only
Payment Options
O Annual: Deposit 10% w/ contract and pay balance due in full by July 1

Total*

O Monthly: Deposit $ w/ contract & __ Payments of $ , due May 1-Mar 1 Total*

* Total Equals amount on Line D minus deposit (Contract Line 2)

Preferred statement delivery method: 0 U.S. Mail
U best email to reach me




